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Business Administration

Curso
ACCT 3061
MKTG 1210

Educ, Soc Science & Humanities

Curso

GECF 1010
GEEC 2000
GEEN 1101

GEEN 1102
GEEN 1103
GEHP 3000
GEHS 2010
GEPE 3010
GEPE 4040
GESP 1101

GESP 1102

GESP 2203

Titulo
INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING |
INTRODUCTION TO MARKETING

Titulo
INTRO TO THE CHRISTIAN FAITH
ENTREPRENEURIAL CULTURE
ENGL AS A SEC LANG I:ORAL COMM

ENGL A SEC LANGUAGE II:READING
ENGL AS A SEC LANG III:WRITING
INTEGRAT HEALTH N QUAL OF LIFE
HISTORICAL PROC OF CONTEMP PR
ART APPRECIATION

ETHIC N SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

LIT & COMM: NARRATIVE & POETRY

LIT & COMM: ESSAY N THEATER

LITERATURE AND WORLD VIEW

Natural Sciences

Curso
BIOL 1102
BIOL 3010
BIOT 4954
CHEM 2221

CHEM 4220

GEIC 1010

Titulo
GENERAL BIOLOGY II
GENETICS
RESEARCH METHODS IN BIOTECHNOL
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |

BIOCHEMISTRY

INFORMATION N COMPUTING TECH

CRN
10596
10567

CRN
10565
10185
10186
10692
9647
9649
9652
9654
9656
9684
10383
9665
10187
10693
9666
9667
9670
9671

CRN
10347
10682
9655
9658
9661
9663
10575
10576
10081

PROGRAMA DE CLASES
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TBA
TBA

Dia
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TBA
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Dia
TBA
TBA
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TBA
TBA
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Salén
TBA
TBA

Salon
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Salon
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Instructor
TBA
TBA

Instructor
TBA
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Instructor
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



GEMA 1000

GEMA 1200
GEST 2020

PHYS 3002

Nursing
Curso
CTMR 3050

NURS 2141
NURS 3100

NURS 4180

RATE 2912

RATE 2912

QUANTITATIVE REASONING

FUNDAMENTALS OF ALGEBRA

NAT ENVIRONM N THE HUMAN BEING

GENERAL PHYSICS 1l

Titulo
PROCED N PATHOPHYS IN CT SCAN
FUND OF MATERNAL-NEONATAL CARE

DIMENSIONS OF PROF PRACTICE

FAM & COMMUNITY NURSING CARE
CLINICAL PRACTICE Il

CLINICAL PRACTICE Il

10687
9643
9818
10392
10688
9674
10689
9681
10691
9648
9685
10202
10203

CRN
9640
10533
10534
9743
10680
9645
9662
9708
10679
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